Compensation 

Compensation for work performed by Agency on Project shall be in accordance with the 
payment provisions and compensation schedule, attached as Exhibit B, Compensation.  

The total contract amount for the Project shall not exceed $1,700,000.00, (One Million 
Seven Hundred Thousand Dollars and No Cents) which is full payment for a complete scope 
of work.  

Modifications 

If during the course of performing the Project, County and Contractor agree that it is 
necessary to make changes in the Project as described herein and referenced exhibits,